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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Lubbock,	
  TX 3/29/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 40 2nd 40 3rd 36 1st 36
211 Judy	
  Boeshart	
  -­‐	
  Select Custom	
  Tuff	
  Slider	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4808170 Y 6.0 35.0 4.0 37.0 1.0 36.0 3.0 34.0 142.0 1 1
18 Ashley	
  Adams	
  -­‐	
  TTU Holidoc	
  N	
  Oak	
  -­‐	
  2008	
  -­‐	
  5170967 Y 4.0 37.0 13.0 28.0 3.0 34.0 2.0 35.0 134.0 2 2
16 Cassie	
  Coltrain	
  -­‐	
  TTU Reminicole	
  -­‐	
  1997	
  -­‐	
  3620541 Y 1.0 40.0 1.0 40.0 8.0 29.0 16.0 21.0 130.0 3 3

227 Cindy	
  White	
  -­‐	
  Select Red	
  River	
  China	
  -­‐	
  2006	
  -­‐	
  4817014 Y 5.0 36.0 2.0 39.0 20.0 17.0 6.0 31.0 123.0 4 4
189 Brittney	
  Snodgress	
  -­‐	
   Hickory	
  Gota	
  Spot	
  -­‐	
  1998	
  -­‐	
  4782094 Y 3.0 38.0 30.0 11.0 2.0 35.0 4.0 33.0 117.0 5 5
253 Jessica	
  Hawley	
  -­‐	
   CR	
  Zans	
  Only	
  Uno	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  4956787 Y 7.0 34.0 5.0 36.0 5.0 32.0 22.0 15.0 117.0 5 6
208 Mary	
  Beth	
  Meier	
  -­‐	
  Select Hollywood	
  Nickers	
  -­‐	
  5106000 Y 10.0 31.0 18.0 23.0 14.0 23.0 8.0 29.0 106.0 7 7
242 Lauren	
  Pickle	
  -­‐	
   CR	
  Jims	
  Sugar	
  Babe	
  -­‐	
  2008	
  -­‐	
  5127974 Y 2.0 39.0 3.0 38.0 21.0 16.0 25.0 12.0 105.0 8 8
19 Bill	
  Lockwood	
  -­‐	
  Select Dixieschicaliberty	
  -­‐	
  2009	
  -­‐	
  5252832 Y 14.0 27.0 7.0 34.0 12.0 25.0 20.0 17.0 103.0 9 9

235 Crystal	
  Drager	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Poco	
  Freckles	
  Merada	
  -­‐	
  2010	
  -­‐	
  5261108 Y 15.0 26.0 12.0 29.0 13.0 24.0 15.0 22.0 101.0 10 10
25 Gatlin	
  Duncan	
  -­‐	
  TTU Turnpike	
  Doc	
  -­‐	
  2009	
  -­‐	
  5214635 Y 24.0 17.0 21.0 20.0 10.0 27.0 1.0 36.0 100.0 11 11

251 Arlette	
  Reynolds	
  -­‐	
  Select Royal	
  Rusty	
  Ruler	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  5257106 Y 21.0 20.0 10.0 31.0 16.0 21.0 11.0 26.0 98.0 12 12
203 Alex	
  Bryant	
  -­‐	
   Solo	
  Smoke	
  Olena	
  -­‐	
  4509282 Y 9.0 32.0 33.0 8.0 4.0 33.0 12.0 25.0 98.0 12 13

4 Pamela	
  Rice	
  -­‐	
  Select Holeys	
  Cutter	
  Belle	
  -­‐	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  3997767 Y 8.0 33.0 9.0 32.0 7.0 30.0 35.0 2.0 97.0 14 14
206 Jayne	
  E	
  Iffla	
  -­‐	
   Hired	
  Hand	
  Flyer	
  -­‐	
  1999	
  -­‐	
  527721 Y 16.0 25.0 11.0 30.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 93.0 15 15
184 Kristi	
  Phillips	
  -­‐	
   Tara	
  Ozana	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4806479 Y 12.0 29.0 6.0 35.0 23.0 14.0 23.5 13.5 91.5 16 16
257 Kristi	
  Wink	
  -­‐	
   Starlight	
  Attitude	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4772200 Y 17.0 24.0 20.0 21.0 15.0 22.0 13.0 24.0 91.0 17 17

3 Barbie	
  Creach	
  -­‐	
   Reds	
  My	
  Dad	
  -­‐	
  4222306 Y 11.0 30.0 8.0 33.0 17.0 20.0 29.0 8.0 91.0 17 18
267 Lisa	
  Passell	
  -­‐	
   Marking	
  Your	
  Tracks	
  -­‐	
  2004	
  -­‐	
  4547914 Y 29.0 12.0 15.0 26.0 6.0 31.0 17.0 20.0 89.0 19 19
234 Kendra	
  Smith	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Blueys	
  Dandy	
  -­‐	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  3946128 Y 18.0 23.0 26.0 15.0 19.0 18.0 7.0 30.0 86.0 20 20
11 Kameron	
  Buchanan	
  -­‐	
  TTU Dusty	
  Burson	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4741197 Y 23.0 18.0 25.0 16.0 11.0 26.0 14.0 23.0 83.0 21 21
28 Jeanene	
  	
  Williams	
  -­‐	
   Robin	
  Sunshine	
  Dee	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  912377 Y 20.0 21.0 19.0 22.0 9.0 28.0 26.0 11.0 82.0 22 22

243 Jennifer	
  Cooper	
  -­‐	
   Cutters	
  Toy	
  Gun	
  -­‐	
  2010	
  -­‐	
  5303311 Y 13.0 28.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 10.0 28.0 9.0 74.0 23 23
280 Brian	
  Allen	
  -­‐	
  TSU TSU	
  Gay	
  Bar	
  Pepto	
  -­‐	
  2011	
  -­‐	
  5419720 Y 25.0 16.0 16.0 25.0 24.0 13.0 19.0 18.0 72.0 24 24
205 Diane	
  Robertson	
  -­‐	
   A	
  Genuine	
  Dunnit	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  4935817 Y 30.0 11.0 31.0 10.0 25.0 12.0 21.0 16.0 49.0 25 25
275 Emily	
  Bowman	
  -­‐	
  TSU Favio	
  -­‐	
  pending Y 28.0 13.0 29.0 12.0 22.0 15.0 30.0 7.0 47.0 26 26
278 Abigail	
  Christie	
  -­‐	
  TSU Tobias	
  -­‐	
  pending Y 31.0 10.0 17.0 24.0 29.0 8.0 36.0 1.0 43.0 27 27

1 Katlin	
  Skiles	
  -­‐	
   Biscuit	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  2013-­‐102 Y 32.0 9.0 23.0 18.0 28.0 9.0 32.0 5.0 41.0 28 28
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274 Sarah	
  Titus	
  -­‐	
  TSU Delta	
  Olena	
  Prince	
  -­‐	
  569801 Y 36.0 5.0 39.0 2.0 36.0 1.0 9.0 28.0 36.0 29 29
247 Carl	
  Stokes	
  -­‐	
   Hickorys	
  Out	
  Dualin	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  5042379 Y 19.0 22.0 40.0 1.0 31.0 6.0 31.0 6.0 35.0 30 30
239 Hope	
  Sorrells	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Fritz	
  -­‐	
  	
  -­‐	
  2014-­‐103 Y 39.0 2.0 32.0 9.0 33.0 4.0 23.5 13.5 28.5 31 31
240 Christina	
  Chollett	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Fancy	
  -­‐	
  	
  -­‐	
  2014-­‐102 Y 37.0 4.0 34.0 7.0 35.0 2.0 27.0 10.0 23.0 32 32
264 Lisa	
  Drumhiller	
  -­‐	
  SRSU Quail	
  Country	
  -­‐	
  2011	
  -­‐	
  5375617 Y 35.0 6.0 36.0 5.0 32.0 5.0 33.5 3.5 19.5 33 33
263 Melissa	
  Peterson	
  -­‐	
  SRSU Heza	
  Art	
  Doctor	
  -­‐	
  2001	
  -­‐	
  4132052 Y 40.0 1.0 38.0 3.0 34.0 3.0 33.5 3.5 10.5 34 34



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2014 Lubbock Show.xls
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

3/29/14 Judge:

40
Shown	
  In	
  
Class

Entered	
  in	
  
Class

40 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 3 4 6 9 1 2 7 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	
  -­‐	
  Misc.	
  Info. Horse	
  Name	
  -­‐	
  ID	
  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 40 16 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 84.5 1

2 39 242 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.0 2

3 38 189 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 78.5 3

4 37 18 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.0 4

5 36 227 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.5 5

6 35 211 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.0 6

7 34 253 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.5 7

8 33 4 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.0 8

9 32 203 Alex Bryant - Solo Smoke Olena - 4509282 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.0 8

10 31 208 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 73.0 10

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Amanda Cage
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11 30 3 Barbie Creach - Reds My Dad - 4222306 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 72.5 11

12 29 184 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.0 12

13 28 243 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.0 13

14 27 19 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.0 13

15 26 235 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.0 13

16 25 206 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.5 16

17 24 257 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.5 17

18 23 234 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 69.5 17

19 22 247 Carl Stokes - Hickorys Out Dualin - 2007 - 5042379 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.5 17

20 21 28 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.0 20
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21 20 251 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 69.0 20

22 19 196 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 8.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.5 22

23 18 11 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.0 23

24 17 25 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.5 24

25 16 280 Brian Allen - TSU TSU Gay Bar Pepto - 2011 - 5419720 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 66.5 24

26 15 279 Lindsey Stewart - TSU TSU Pepto Duke - 2011 - 5419722 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 64.5 26

27 14 7 Sarah Glasgow - Sugar Miss - 511143 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.5 26

28 13 275 Emily Bowman - TSU Favio - pending 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.0 28

29 12 267 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 63.5 29

30 11 205 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.5 29
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31 10 278 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - pending 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.5 31

32 9 1 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - 2007 - 2013-102 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 61.0 32

33 8 37 Tonya Hamby - What Whiz It - 4877560 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 60.0 33

34 7 283 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty - pending 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 58.0 34

35 6 264 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 58.0 34

36 5 274 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 569801 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.0 36

37 4 240 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy -  - 2014-102 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 55.5 37

38 3 8 Hi E Newby Iii - Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 55.0 38

39 2 239 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz -  - 2014-103 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 54.0 39

40 1 263 Melissa Peterson - SRSU Heza Art Doctor - 2001 - 4132052 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 40
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3/29/14 Judge:

40
Shown	
  In	
  
Class

Entered	
  
In	
  Class

40 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 4 6 3 1 5 2 9

Descriptions of Obstacles Open 
Gate

Walk over 
bridge

trot thru 
serpentin

e
trot poles 

R lead 
over 
poles

Trot into 
L back 
thru L

turn 180 
trot into 

box

180 to 
right exit arena

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	
  -­‐	
  Misc.	
  Info. Horse	
  Name	
  -­‐	
  ID	
  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 40 16 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.5 1

2 39 227 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.5 1

3 38 242 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.5 1

4 37 211 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 57.0 4

5 36 253 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.0 5

6 35 184 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.0 5

7 34 19 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.0 7

8 33 3 Barbie Creach - Reds My Dad - 4222306 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 7

9 32 4 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 53.5 9

10 31 251 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.5 9

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Amanda Cage
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11 30 206 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.0 11

12 29 235 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.5 12

13 28 18 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 52.5 12

14 27 243 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 52.0 14

15 26 267 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.5 15

16 25 280 Brian Allen - TSU TSU Gay Bar Pepto - 2011 - 5419720 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.5 15

17 24 278 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - pending 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 50.0 17

18 23 208 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 17

19 22 28 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 2.0 49.5 19

20 21 257 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0 20
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21 20 25 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.5 21

22 19 37 Tonya Hamby - What Whiz It - 4877560 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 44.5 22

23 18 1 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - 2007 - 2013-102 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.5 22

24 17 8 Hi E Newby Iii - Leo San Badger Man - 2000 - 3961406 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 0.0 5.0 44.0 24

25 16 11 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 44.0 24

26 15 234 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 26

27 14 7 Sarah Glasgow - Sugar Miss - 511143 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 41.0 27

28 13 196 Cynthia Finck - Mr Baron Shines - 2010 - 5369385 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 40.5 28

29 12 275 Emily Bowman - TSU Favio - pending 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 39.5 29

30 11 189 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10.0 38.5 30
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31 10 205 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 7.0 0.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 31

32 9 239 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz -  - 2014-103 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 37.0 32

33 8 203 Alex Bryant - Solo Smoke Olena - 4509282 7.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 2.0 5.0 36.5 33

34 7 240 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy -  - 2014-102 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 36.0 34

35 6 283 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty - pending 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 34

36 5 264 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 31.0 36

37 4 279 Lindsey Stewart - TSU TSU Pepto Duke - 2011 - 5419722 6.5 7.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 28.5 37

38 3 263 Melissa Peterson - SRSU Heza Art Doctor - 2001 - 4132052 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 15.0 16.5 38

39 2 274 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 569801 6.5 6.5 6.5 3.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 20.0 10.5 39

40 1 247 Carl Stokes - Hickorys Out Dualin - 2007 - 5042379 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 25.0 7.0 40
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3/29/14 Judge:

36
Shown	
  In	
  
Class

Entered	
  
In	
  Class

36 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6n Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ Left, 
lead chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop 2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #
Rider	
  -­‐	
  Misc.	
  Info. Horse	
  Name	
  -­‐	
  ID	
  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total 

Penalties
Total      
(1-80) Ranking

1 36 211 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 60.0 1

2 35 189 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 60.0 1

3 34 18 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 3

4 33 203 Alex Bryant - Solo Smoke Olena - 4509282 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 55.0 3

5 32 253 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 3

6 31 267 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0 3

7 30 4 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 54.0 7

8 29 16 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 54.0 7

9 28 28 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 54.0 7

10 27 25 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - 2009 - 5214635 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 10

11 26 11 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 10

12 25 19 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 48.0 12

13 24 235 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 48.0 12

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chris Jeter
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14 23 208 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000 8.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 45.0 14

15 22 257 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 45.0 14

16 21 251 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 45.0 14

17 20 3 Barbie Creach - Reds My Dad - 4222306 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 45.0 14

18 19 206 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 45.0 14

19 18 234 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 44.0 19

20 17 227 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 44.0 19

21 16 242 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 44.0 19

22 15 275 Emily Bowman - TSU Favio - pending 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.0 19

23 14 184 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 43.0 23

24 13 280 Brian Allen - TSU TSU Gay Bar Pepto - 2011 - 5419720 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 42.0 24

25 12 205 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 41.0 25

26 11 37 Tonya Hamby - What Whiz It - 4877560 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 41.0 25

27 10 243 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 38.0 27

28 9 1 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - 2007 - 2013-102 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 35.0 28

29 8 278 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - pending 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 35.0 28

30 7 7 Sarah Glasgow - Sugar Miss - 511143 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 34.0 30

31 6 247 Carl Stokes - Hickorys Out Dualin - 2007 - 5042379 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 11.0 29.0 31
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32 5 264 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 25.0 32

33 4 239 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz -  - 2014-103 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 24.0 33

34 3 263 Melissa Peterson - SRSU Heza Art Doctor - 2001 - 4132052 6.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 20.0 34

35 2 240 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy -  - 2014-102 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 13.0 20.0 34

36 1 274 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 569801 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 30.0 6.0 36
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3/29/14 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

36
Shown	
  In	
  
Class

Entered	
  In	
  
Class

36 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	
  -­‐	
  Misc.	
  Info. Horse	
  Name	
  -­‐	
  ID	
  Number
Control	
  and	
  
Position	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  (1-­‐

20)

Eye	
  Appeal	
  
and	
  Cow	
  
Sense	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(1-­‐20)

Degree	
  of	
  
Difficulty	
  

and	
  Amount	
  
of	
  Work	
  

Done	
  (1-­‐20)

Total	
  
Penalties

Total	
  	
  	
  
Working	
  
Cow	
  Class	
  
Score	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
(1-­‐60)

Ranking

1 36.0 25 Gatlin	
  Duncan	
  -­‐	
  TTU Turnpike	
  Doc	
  -­‐	
  2009	
  -­‐	
  5214635 14 15 16 45 1

2 35.0 18 Ashley	
  Adams	
  -­‐	
  TTU Holidoc	
  N	
  Oak	
  -­‐	
  2008	
  -­‐	
  5170967 13 14 14 41 2

3 34.0 211 Judy	
  Boeshart	
  -­‐	
  Select Custom	
  Tuff	
  Slider	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4808170 13 13 13 39 3

4 33.0 189 Brittney	
  Snodgress	
  -­‐	
   Hickory	
  Gota	
  Spot	
  -­‐	
  1998	
  -­‐	
  4782094 11 12 14 37 4

5 32.0 8 Hi	
  E	
  Newby	
  Iii	
  -­‐	
   Leo	
  San	
  Badger	
  Man	
  -­‐	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  3961406 12 13 11 36 5

6 31.0 227 Cindy	
  White	
  -­‐	
  Select Red	
  River	
  China	
  -­‐	
  2006	
  -­‐	
  4817014 13 11 12 36 5

7 30.0 234 Kendra	
  Smith	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Blueys	
  Dandy	
  -­‐	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  3946128 12 11 13 36 5

8 29.0 208 Mary	
  Beth	
  Meier	
  -­‐	
  Select Hollywood	
  Nickers	
  -­‐	
  5106000 11 12 12 35 8

9 28.0 274 Sarah	
  Titus	
  -­‐	
  TSU Delta	
  Olena	
  Prince	
  -­‐	
  569801 12 13 14 5 34 9

10 27.0 283 Sandra	
  Eichelberger	
  -­‐	
   Liberty	
  -­‐	
  pending 12 11 11 34 9

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Boxing	
  (1-­‐60)
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11 26.0 251 Arlette	
  Reynolds	
  -­‐	
  Select Royal	
  Rusty	
  Ruler	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  5257106 11 12 10 33 11

12 25.0 203 Alex	
  Bryant	
  -­‐	
   Solo	
  Smoke	
  Olena	
  -­‐	
  4509282 12 11 10 33 11

13 24.0 257 Kristi	
  Wink	
  -­‐	
   Starlight	
  Attitude	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4772200 10 12 10 32 13

14 23.0 11 Kameron	
  Buchanan	
  -­‐	
  TTU Dusty	
  Burson	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4741197 11 11 10 32 13

15 22.0 235 Crystal	
  Drager	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Poco	
  Freckles	
  Merada	
  -­‐	
  2010	
  -­‐	
  5261108 11 9 12 32 13

16 21.0 16 Cassie	
  Coltrain	
  -­‐	
  TTU Reminicole	
  -­‐	
  1997	
  -­‐	
  3620541 10 10 11 31 16

17 20.0 267 Lisa	
  Passell	
  -­‐	
   Marking	
  Your	
  Tracks	
  -­‐	
  2004	
  -­‐	
  4547914 10 9 12 31 16

18 19.0 206 Jayne	
  E	
  Iffla	
  -­‐	
   Hired	
  Hand	
  Flyer	
  -­‐	
  1999	
  -­‐	
  527721 10 11 9 30 18

19 18.0 280 Brian	
  Allen	
  -­‐	
  TSU TSU	
  Gay	
  Bar	
  Pepto	
  -­‐	
  2011	
  -­‐	
  5419720 9 9 11 29 19

20 17.0 19 Bill	
  Lockwood	
  -­‐	
  Select Dixieschicaliberty	
  -­‐	
  2009	
  -­‐	
  5252832 9 10 9 28 20
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21 16.0 205 Diane	
  Robertson	
  -­‐	
   A	
  Genuine	
  Dunnit	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  4935817 8 10 10 28 20

22 15.0 253 Jessica	
  Hawley	
  -­‐	
   CR	
  Zans	
  Only	
  Uno	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  4956787 9 8 11 28 20

23.5 13.5 184 Kristi	
  Phillips	
  -­‐	
   Tara	
  Ozana	
  -­‐	
  2005	
  -­‐	
  4806479 8 9 10 27 23

23.5 13.5 239 Hope	
  Sorrells	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Fritz	
  -­‐	
  	
  -­‐	
  2014-­‐103 8 9 10 27 23

25 12.0 242 Lauren	
  Pickle	
  -­‐	
   CR	
  Jims	
  Sugar	
  Babe	
  -­‐	
  2008	
  -­‐	
  5127974 8 7 11 26 25

26 11.0 28 Jeanene	
  	
  Williams	
  -­‐	
   Robin	
  Sunshine	
  Dee	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  912377 7 8 10 25 26

27 10.0 240 Christina	
  Chollett	
  -­‐	
  WTAMU Fancy	
  -­‐	
  	
  -­‐	
  2014-­‐102 7 8 9 24 27

28 9.0 243 Jennifer	
  Cooper	
  -­‐	
   Cutters	
  Toy	
  Gun	
  -­‐	
  2010	
  -­‐	
  5303311 7 7 10 24 27

29 8.0 3 Barbie	
  Creach	
  -­‐	
   Reds	
  My	
  Dad	
  -­‐	
  4222306 6 7 9 22 29

30 7.0 275 Emily	
  Bowman	
  -­‐	
  TSU Favio	
  -­‐	
  pending 7 6 9 22 29
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31 6.0 247 Carl	
  Stokes	
  -­‐	
   Hickorys	
  Out	
  Dualin	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  5042379 7 8 11 5 21 31

32 5.0 1 Katlin	
  Skiles	
  -­‐	
   Biscuit	
  -­‐	
  2007	
  -­‐	
  2013-­‐102 7 6 7 20 32

33.5 3.5 263 Melissa	
  Peterson	
  -­‐	
  SRSU Heza	
  Art	
  Doctor	
  -­‐	
  2001	
  -­‐	
  4132052 6 5 9 20 32

33.5 3.5 264 Lisa	
  Drumhiller	
  -­‐	
  SRSU Quail	
  Country	
  -­‐	
  2011	
  -­‐	
  5375617 6 5 9 20 32

35 2.0 4 Pamela	
  Rice	
  -­‐	
  Select Holeys	
  Cutter	
  Belle	
  -­‐	
  2000	
  -­‐	
  3997767 5 6 8 19 35

36 1.0 278 Abigail	
  Christie	
  -­‐	
  TSU Tobias	
  -­‐	
  pending 2 3 11 16 36
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